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Direction
Bashtil — Mashyakhet Al Azhar Al Sharif

36 stops

Open route schedule

Bashtil

B Tech (Ahmed Oraby St.)

Giza Directorate of Health Affairs

Al Aalam Specialized Hospital

Lebanon Square

Sudan St. (Ard Al Lewa)

Aden St. & Sudan St.

Ahli Kuwaiti Bank (Sudan St.)

East Bulaq Dakrur (Nahya)

Bulaq Dakrur

Sednawy (Sudan St.)

Mohie Al Deen Aboul Ezz St. & Tahrir St.

National Research Center (Dokki)

Dokki Square

Dokki Metro

Ali Abdel Halim St. & Tahrir St.

Faisal Islamic Bank (Tahrir St.)

Galaa Bridge Exit to Dokki

Cairo Club (Opera St.)

Opera House

Tahrir Square

Route schedule
Bashtil — Mashyakhet Al Azhar Al Sharif

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Bashtil

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min
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Noubar St.

Abdeen

Ahmed Maher Teaching Hospital

Cairo Security Directorate

Al Banat Mosque

Al Mosky (Port Said St.)

Port Said St. Pedestrian Al Mosky

Al Huda Mosuqe (Al Mosky)

Bab Al Shaaria Square

Al Banhawi

Bab Al Fotouh ( Al Gamalia )

Bab Al Nasr ( Al Gamalia )

Al Gamaleya Youth Center

Al Hussein Hospital (Al Darraasa)

Mashyakhet Al Azhar Al Sharif



Direction
Al Gamaleya Youth Center — Bashtil

35 stops

Open route schedule

Al Gamaleya Youth Center

Al Darraasa Traffic Department

Industrial Technical Institute (Al Azhar)

Al Geish Square

Bab Al Shaereyya Girls Elementary School

Bab Al Shaereyya Hospital

Olowwa Faris St. (Bab Al Shaereyya)

Bab Al Shaaria Square

Al Huda Mosuqe (Al Mosky)

Port Said St. Pedestrian Al Mosky

Al Banat Mosque

Mohamed Naguib Metro Station

Souq Bab Al Louq

Mobil Gas Station Bostan St. (Downtown)

Opera House

Cairo Club (Opera St.)

Galaa Bridge Exit to Dokki

Faisal Islamic Bank (Tahrir St.)

Ali Abdel Halim St. & Tahrir St.

Dokki Metro

Dokki Square

National Research Center (Dokki)

Mohie Al Deen Aboul Ezz St. & Tahrir St.

Bohooth

Sednawy (Sudan St.)

Route schedule
Al Gamaleya Youth Center — Bashtil

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Al Gamaleya Youth Center

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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Bulaq Dakrur

East Bulaq Dakrur (Nahya)

Ahli Kuwaiti Bank (Sudan St.)

Aden St. & Sudan St.

Sudan St. (Ard Al Lewa)

Lebanon Square

Al Aalam Specialized Hospital

Giza Directorate of Health Affairs

B Tech (Ahmed Oraby St.)

Bashtil

CTA 815 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cairo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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